F-19
SWINGARM / CHAIN CASE

Service Item

* CASE, UPPER (HALF) DRIVE CHAIN 0.1

(ONE OR ALL)
* CHAIN, DRIVE.

* ARM, RR. BRAKE STOPPER
* SWINGARM, COMP. RR
* RUBBER BUSH, RR. FORK PIVOT

* SLIDER, CHAIN
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Group Number: F-19 Model :: Ignitor (May, 2012)

Ref No.

© 00N O 0 W N P

B R R R R R
o U h W N RO

17
18
19
20

Part Number

40510-K06-600
40520-KWF-900
40530-KWF-900
40543-KWF-900
40544-KWF-900
40545-001-000
40546-KPG-T0OO
43431-KWF-900
52101-KWF-900
52110-KWF-900
52170-KWF-900
52143-KVE-900
90133-331-770
90305-GE8-000
91071-KSP-901
91071-KVN-900
91254-KS6-003
94001-08000-0S
94001-08000-0S
94101-08000

55

Description

CASE UP HALF DRIVE CHAIN
CASE UND HALF DRIVE CHAIN
CHAIN DRIVE

ADJUSTER COMP L CHAIN
ADJUSTER COMP,R CHAIN
CAP, CHAIN PEEP HOLE

CAP SWINGARM, END

ARM RR BRK STPR

BOLT SWINGARM PIVOT
SWINGARM COMP RR

SLIDER CHAIN

COLLAR, PIVOT DIST L

BOLT, HEX., 8MM

NUT, ‘U’ 14 MM

BRG. NEEDEL, 20 X 26 X 20 (INA) (NRB)
BRG, NEEDLE 20X26X20
DUST SEAL 20 X 26 X 4.5
NUT, HEX., 8 MM

NUT, HEX., 8 MM

WASHER, PLAIN, 8MM

Req.
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